AUSTRIAN ELECTROTECHNICAL ASSOCIATION
1010 Wien, Eschenbachgasse 9
ZVR: 327279890 DVR: 1055887
Testing & Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A
1190 Wien, Austria
Phone: +43 1 370 58 06
Fax: +43 1 370 58 06-199

Product
Electronic control gears for LED-modules
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
LCI 040/0300 I010
LCI 070/0300 I010
LCI 050/0350 I010
LCI 080/0350 I010
 Warenzeichen
Trade Mark
* Prüfbericht
Test Report
TGM-VA EE 34524c SFT-1/SFT-2
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 61347-1:2012-01-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 61347-2-13:2007-06-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 62384:2010-05-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 61347-1:2008 + A1:2011
EN 61347-2-13:2006
EN 62384:2006 + A1:2009
* Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
7590-082 Rev. 01 dated 2012 12 20
Items modified are marked with an asterisk (*)
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
WMT-procedure.
Annex to Licence No. 7590-082 Rev. 02
Wien, 2013 08 05
Page 2/4
This Appendix is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
AC 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
DC 220-240 V
 Nennstrom
Rated current
see page 4/4 of Annex.
 Nennstrom (sec.)
Rated current (sec.)
see page 4/4 of Annex.
 Höchste Ausgangsspanung
Max. output voltage
250 V
 Nennleistung
Rated power